
Mac’s Home Brew  836 N. 5th St., Quincy, IL 62301  (217)316-4481  PALLET ORDER PRICES
Terms: Payment must be made in the form of cash or check when placing your order. Tax not included in prices. 

Avangard Malz (German) Whole Grains

1850C AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM PILSEN MALT 55 LB (1.5L)  Sale $44.93

1850B AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM PILSEN MALT 10 LB (1.5L)  Sale $11.03

1852C AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM PALE ALE MALT 55 LB (3L)  Sale $41.25

1852B AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM PALE ALE MALT 10 LB (3L)  Sale $10.94

1854C AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM MUNICH MALT DARK 55 LB (15L)  Sale $47.93

1854B AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM MUNICH MALT DARK 10 LB (15L)  Sale $12.08

1856C AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM MUNICH MALT LIGHT 55 LB (8L)  Sale $47.93

1856B AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM MUNICH MALT LIGHT 10 LB (8L)  Sale $11.69

1858C AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM CARAMEL MALT LIGHT 55 LB (8L)  Sale $55.43

1858B AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM CARAMEL MALT LIGHT 10 LB (8L)  Sale $13.13

1860C AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM CARAMEL MALT MEDIUM 55 LB (30L)  Sale $55.43

1860B AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM CARAMEL MALT MEDIUM 10 LB (30L)  Sale $13.13

1862C AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM VIENNA MALT 55 LB (5L)  Sale $47.25

1862B AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM VIENNA MALT 10 LB (5L)  Sale $11.54

1866C AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM WHEAT MALT 55 LB (2.5L)  Sale $47.93

1866B AVANGARD MALZ PREMIUM WHEAT MALT 10 LB (2.5L)  Sale $11.33

The Swaen (Netherlands) Whole Grains

1600B SWAEN© PILSNER MALT 10 LB (2L)  Sale $11.93

1600C SWAEN© PILSNER MALT 55 LB (2L)  Sale $47.25

1602B SWAEN© ALE MALT 10 LB (3L)  Sale $11.93

1602C SWAEN© ALE MALT 55 LB (3L)  Sale $47.93

1604B SWAEN© MUNICH LIGHT MALT 10 LB (5L)  Sale $12.14

1604C SWAEN© MUNICH LIGHT MALT 55 LB (5L)  Sale $47.93

1611B GOLDSWAEN© LIGHT CARAMEL MALT 10 LB (3L)  Sale $13.43

1611C GOLDSWAEN© LIGHT CARAMEL MALT 55 LB (3L)  Sale $52.50

1612B GOLDSWAEN© HELL CARAMEL MALT 10 LB (10L)  Sale $13.43



Avangard Malz (German) Whole Grains (continued)

1612C GOLDSWAEN© HELL CARAMEL MALT 55 LB (10L)  Sale $52.50

1613B GOLDSWAEN© BELGE CARAMEL MALT 10 LB (12L)  Sale $13.43

1613C GOLDSWAEN© BELGE CARAMEL MALT 55 LB (12L)  Sale $52.50

1614B GOLDSWAEN© RED CARAMEL MALT 10 LB (20L)  Sale $13.43

1614C GOLDSWAEN© RED CARAMEL MALT 55 LB (20L)  Sale $52.50

1615B BLACKSWAEN© BISCUIT MALT 10 LB (25L)  Sale $13.43

1615C BLACKSWAEN© BISCUIT MALT 10 LB (25L)  Sale $52.50

1616B GOLDSWAEN© BROWN MALT 10 LB (80L)  Sale $13.73

1616C GOLDSWAEN© BROWN MALT 55 LB (80L)  Sale $53.63

1617B GOLDSWAEN© AROMA MALT 10 LB (160L)  Sale $13.73

1617B GOLDSWAEN© AROMA MALT 10 LB (160L)  Sale $13.73

Briess Malt Extract (United States)

1230  PILSEN LIGHT Case of 2 - 33 lb growlers (66 lbs) Sale $116.85

1232  GOLDEN LIGHT Case of 2 - 33 lb growlers (66 lbs) Sale $116.85

1234 SPARKLING AMBER Case of 2 - 33 lb growlers (66 lbs) Sale $116.85

1236 TRADITIONAL DARK Case of 2 - 33 lb growlers (66 lbs) Sale $116.85

1238 BAVARIAN WHEAT Case of 2 - 33 lb growlers (66 lbs) Sale $116.85

1239 MUNICH Case of 2 - 33 lb growlers (66 lbs) Sale $119.85

Briess Dry Malt Extract (United States)

1793C PILSEN 50 lbs Sale $141.75

1794C DARK 50 lbs Sale $141.75

1795C CBW BAVARIAN WHEAT (65% Wheat/35% Barley) 50 lbs Sale $141.75

1796C CBW GOLDEN LIGHT 50 lbs Reg $185.90  Sale $141.75

1797C CBW SPARKLING AMBER 50 lbs Reg $185.90  Sale $141.75

1799C MALTOFERM® 10001 ORGANIC 50 lbs Reg $225.90  Sale $169.43

Muntons Spray Dried Malt Extract (United Kingdom)

1800C PLAIN EXTRA LIGHT 55 lbs  Sale $164.93



Muntons Spray Dried Malt Extract (United Kingdom)(continued)

1802C PLAIN LIGHT 55 lbs  Sale $164.93

1804C PLAIN AMBER 55 lbs  Sale $164.93

1806C PLAIN DARK  55 lbs  Sale $164.93

1808C PLAIN EXTRA DARK 55 lbs  Sale $164.93

1810C PLAIN WHEAT (55% Wheat/45% Barley) 55 lbs  Sale $164.93

Flakes and Adjuncts

1898C RICE HULLS 50 lbs  Sale $33.00

1899C TORRIFIED WHEAT (SOFT RED WHOLE KERNAL) 50 lbs  Sale $47.25

1900D FLAKED BARLEY  25 lbs  Sale $27.00

1902D FLAKED MAIZE 25 lbs  Sale $30.75

1903C FLAKED RICE 25 lbs  Reg Sale $34.88

1904C FLAKED OATS 25 lbs  Sale $31.88

1905C FLAKED RYE 25 lbs  Sale $25.50

1907C SOFT RED WHEAT FLAKES 25 lbs  Sale $23.63

Grains: Briess (American) Organics

1890C 2-ROW BREWERS MALT 50 lb bag Sale $69.00
 

Grains: Briess (American) Whole Grains

1920C BLACK MALT 500L  50 lbs  Sale $72.75
  

1883C BLACKPRINZ 500L  50 lbs  Sale $74.25

1928C 2-ROW BREWERS MALT 50 lbs  Sale $46.50
     

1917C CARAMEL 10L MALT  50 lbs  Sale $68.25
  

1923C CARAMEL 20L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $68.25
   

1924C CARAMEL 40L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $68.25
  

1925C CARAMEL 60L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $68.25
  

1929C CARAMEL 80L MALT 50 lbs  Reg Sale $68.25
  

1918C CARAMEL 90L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $68.25
  

1919C CARAMEL 120L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $68.25
  

1937C CHOCOLATE MALT 50 lbs  Sale $72.00
  
  
  



Grains: Briess (American) Whole Grains (continued)

1910C PILSEN MALT 50 lbs  Sale $52.50
  

1921C ROASTED BARLEY (Unmalted) 50 lbs Sale $71.25
  

RYE RYE MALT 50 lbs  Sale $72.75
  

1941C CHERRY WOOD SMOKED MALT 50 lbs  Sale $93.75
   
1933C SPECIAL ROAST MALT 50 lbs  Sale $72.00

  
1935C VICTORY® MALT 50 lbs  Sale $71.25

  
1934C VIENNA MALT 50 lbs  Sale $54.00

  
1936C RED WHEAT MALT 50 lbs  Sale $49.50

  
1939C WHITE WHEAT MALT 50 lbs  Sale $50.25

Grains: Briess (American) Crushed Grains

1923C-P CARAMEL 20L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $73.50

1925C-P CARAMEL 60L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $73.50

1929C-P CARAMEL 80L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $73.50

1919C-P CARAMEL 120L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $73.50

1920C-P BLACK MALT 50 lbs  Sale $78.00

1921C-P ROASTED BARLEY 50 lbs  Sale $75.75

1937C-P CHOCOLATE MALT 50 lbs  Sale $77.25

1926C-P CARAPILS® MALT 50 lbs  Sale $74.25

1927C-P PALE ALE MALT (2-Row) 50 lbs  Sale $57.75

1928C-P 2 ROW BREWERS MALT  50 lbs  Sale $51.75

1932C-P MUNICH 10L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $62.25

  

  
  

1926C CARAPILS® MALT 50 lbs  Sale $69.00
  

1934C GOLDPILS® VIENNA MALT 50 lbs  Sale $54.00
  

1882C MIDNIGHT WHEAT 50 lbs  Sale $72.75
  

1932C MUNICH 10L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $57.00

1885C AROMATIC MUNICH MALT 20L 50 lbs  Sale $57.00

1886C CARAMEL MUNICH 60L MALT 50 lbs  Sale $69.00

1927C PALE ALE MALT (2-Row) 50 lbs  Sale $52.50



Grains: Briess (American) Crushed Grains (continued)

1935C-P VICTORY® MALT  50 lbs  Sale $75.75

1936C-P RED WHEAT MALT 50 lbs  Sale $54.00

Grains: Dingemans (Belgian) Whole Grains

1959C AROMATIC MALT (Kiln 50) 55 lbs  Sale $70.95
  

1960C BISCUIT MALT 55 lbs  Sale $77.55
  

1964C CARA 45 MALT 55 lbs  Sale $78.38

1966C CARA 8 MALT 55 lbs  Sale $78.38

1968C CARA 20 MALT 55 lbs  Sale $78.38
  

1970C CHOCOLATE MALT (Mout Roost 900) 55 lbs  Sale $79.20
  
1974C PALE ALE MALT 55 lbs  Sale $70.95

  
1976C PILSEN MALT (Kiln 3) 55 lbs  Sale $70.13

  
1980C SPECIAL B MALT 55 lbs  Sale $77.55

Grains: Gambrinus (British Columbia, Canada) 

1983C Whole Grain HONEY MALT 55 lbs  Sale $79.20
  

1983C-P Crushed HONEY MALT 55 lbs  Sale $87.75

Grains: Muntons (British) Whole & Crushed Grains

1915C MARIS OTTER MALT BLEND 55 lbs  Sale $66.83
 

1938C BLACK MALT 55 lbs  Sale $71.78
   
1940C ROASTED BARLEY (Unmalted) 55 lbs  Sale $71.78
   
1942C CARAMALT 55 lbs  Sale $71.78

  
1944C CHOCOLATE MALT 55 lbs  Sale $71.78

    
1946C CRYSTAL MALT 60L 55 lbs  Sale $71.78

   
1952C MILD ALE MALT 55 lbs  Sale $62.70
     
1954C PALE ALE MALT (PEARL) 55 lbs  Sale $59.40

  
1956C CRUSHED PALE ALE MALT (PEARL) 55 lbs  Sale $61.88

  

  



Briess Liquid Malt Extract (United States)  3.3 lb.

1240 RYE Ctn/12 Reg Sale $112.50
 

1241 BRIESSWEET™ WHITE SORGHUM SYRUP 45 HM Ctn/12 Sale $112.50
 

1242 BRIESS SPECIAL DARK Ctn/12 Sale $112.50
 

1243 MUNICH Ctn/12 Sale $112.50

1244 PILSEN LIGHT Ctn/12 Sale $112.50
 

1245 PORTER Ctn/12 Sale $112.50
 

1246 GOLDEN LIGHT Ctn/12 Sale $112.50
 

1247 SPARKLING AMBER Ctn/12 Sale $112.50
 

1248 TRADITIONAL DARK Ctn/12 Sale $112.50
 

1249 BAVARIAN WHEAT (65% Malted Wheat) Ctn/12 Sale $112.50

Muntons Liquid Malt Extract (United Kingdom) 3.3 lb.

1660 PLAIN EXTRA LIGHT Ctn/6 Sale $71.91

1662 PLAIN LIGHT Ctn/6 Sale $71.91

1663 PLAIN MARIS OTTER Ctn/6 Sale $75.45
 

1664 PLAIN AMBER Ctn/6 Sale $71.91

1666 PLAIN DARK Ctn/6 Sale $71.91

1668 PLAIN WHEAT (55% Wheat/45% Barley) Ctn/6 Sale $71.91

1670 HOPPED LIGHT Ctn/6 Sale $77.40

1672 HOPPED AMBER Ctn/6 Sale $77.40

1674 HOPPED DARK Ctn/6 Sale $77.40
 



Briess Dry Malt Extract (United States)

1793B PILSEN 3 lb.  Sale $10.43

1793C PILSEN 50 lb.  Sale $130.00

1794B DARK 3 lb.  Sale $10.43

1794C DARK 50 lb.  Sale $130.00

1795B CBW BAVARIAN WHEAT (65% Wheat/35% Barley) 3 lb.  Sale $10.43

1795C CBW BAVARIAN WHEAT (65% Wheat/35% Barley) 50 lb.  Sale $130.00

1796B CBW GOLDEN LIGHT 3 lb.  Sale $10.43

1796C CBW GOLDEN LIGHT 50 lb.  Sale $130.00

1797B CBW SPARKLING AMBER 3 lb.  Sale $10.43

1797C CBW SPARKLING AMBER 50 lb.  Sale $130.00

1799B MALTOFERM® 10001 ORGANIC 3 lb.  Sale $11.25

1799C MALTOFERM® 10001 ORGANIC 50 lb.  Sale $158.00  

Muntons Spray Dried Malt Extract (United Kingdom)

1800B PLAIN EXTRA LIGHT 3 lbs Sale $10.88

1800C PLAIN EXTRA LIGHT 55 lbs Sale $153.95

1802B PLAIN LIGHT 3 lbs Sale $10.88

1802C PLAIN LIGHT 55 lbs Sale $153.95

1804B PLAIN AMBER 3 lbs Sale $10.88

1804C PLAIN AMBER 55 lbs Sale $153.95

1806B PLAIN DARK  3 lbs Sale $10.88

1806C PLAIN DARK  55 lbs Sale $153.95

1808B PLAIN EXTRA DARK 3 lbs Sale $10.88

1808C PLAIN EXTRA DARK 55 lbs Sale $153.95

1810B PLAIN WHEAT (55% Wheat/45% Barley) 3 lbs Sale $10.88

1810C PLAIN WHEAT (55% Wheat/45% Barley) 55 lbs Sale $153.95

Whole Grain: Briess (American) 10 Pound Bags

1920B BLACK MALT Reg $21.90  Sale $16.43

1928B 2-ROW BREWERS MALT Reg $16.00  Sale $12.00



Whole Grain: Briess (American) 10 Pound Bags (continued)

1929B CARAMEL 80L MALT Reg $20.50  Sale $15.38
  

1918B CARAMEL 90L MALT Reg $20.50  Sale $15.38
  

1919B CARAMEL 120L MALT Reg $20.50  Sale $15.38
  

1937B CHOCOLATE MALT Reg $21.58  Sale $16.19
  

1926B CARAPILS® MALT Reg $20.78  Sale $15.59

1932B MUNICH 10L MALT Reg $17.90  Sale $13.43
  

1927B PALE ALE MALT (2-Row) Reg $17.58  Sale $13.19

1921B ROASTED BARLEY (Unmalted) Reg $21.30 Sale $15.98
  

RYEB RYE MALT Reg $23.50  Sale $17.63
  

1941B SMOKED MALT Reg $29.00  Sale $21.75

1935B VICTORY® MALT Reg $21.30 Sale $15.98
  

1934B VIENNA MALT Reg $17.90  Sale $13.43
  

1936B RED WHEAT MALT Reg $17.00  Sale $12.75

Whole Grain: Dingemans (Belgian) 10 Pound Bags

1959B AROMATIC MALT (Kiln 50) Reg $19.90  Sale $14.93
  

1960B BISCUIT MALT Reg $21.90  Sale $16.43
  

1964B CARA 45 MALT Reg $21.90  Sale $16.43
  

1966B CARA 8 MALT Reg $21.90  Sale $16.43
  

1968B CARA 20 MALT Reg $21.90  Sale $16.43
  

1970B CHOCOLATE MALT (Mout Roost 900) Reg $22.20  Sale $16.88
   
1962B DE-BITTERED BLACK MALT (Mout Roost 1400) Reg $21.90  Sale $16.43

  
1972B MUNICH MALT (Kiln 15) Reg $19.90  Sale $14.93

  
1974B PALE ALE MALT Reg $19.90  Sale $14.93

  
1976B PILSEN MALT (Kiln 3) Reg $20.50  Sale $15.38

  
1980B SPECIAL B MALT Reg $21.90  Sale $16.43

Whole Grain: Muntons (British) 10 Pound Bags

1915B MARIS OTTER MALT BLEND Sale $15.38
  

1938B BLACK MALT Sale $16.13
   



Whole Grain: Muntons (British) 10 Pound Bags (continued)

1940B ROASTED BARLEY (Unmalted) Sale $16.13
   
1942B CARAMALT Sale $16.13

  
1944B CHOCOLATE MALT Sale $16.13

  
1945B CRYSTAL DARK MALT 150L Sale $16.13

  
1946B CRYSTAL MALT 60L Sale $15.75

  
1947B CRYSTAL MALT 40L Sale $15.75

  
1949B CRYSTAL MALT 90L $1.29 Sale $16.13

  
1952B MILD ALE MALT Sale $14.25
    
1954B PALE ALE MALT (PEARL) Sale $13.43

  
1958B WHEAT MALT Sale $14.25
  
1965 MUNICH MALT Sale $14.63

Sugar and Adjuncts

1992 CORN SUGAR, 50 lb bag  Sale $42.75

1994A LACTOSE, 55 lb bag  Sale $80.93

1995 MALTODEXTRIN, 50 lb bag  Sale $56.25

1999B RICE SYRUP SOLIDS, 50 lb bag (Powder)  Sale $190.43
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